that certain hangar identified as unit number 20, Building 11730, containing a total of 1,399 square feet, 
located at the Airport, all as more particularly described on Exhibit "A", attached hereto and made a part 
hereof (the "Premises"). 

3. Rental. LESSEE shall pay COUNTY as the initial annual rental for the Premises, the sum 
of Seven Thousand One Hundred Forty Dollars ($7,140.00), payable in equal monthly installments of Five 
Hundred Ninety-Five Dollars ($595.00), plus any applicable taxes as may be required by law. Payment of 
rental by LESSEE to County shall commence on the Commencement Date. Rental shall be payable in 
advance, without demand and without any deduction, holdback or set off whatsoever, on or before the first

[...]

that certain hangar identified as unit number 16, Building 11730, containing a total of 1,399 square feet, 
located at the Airport, all as more particularly described on Exhibit "A", attached hereto and made a part 
hereof (the "Premises"). 

3. Rental. LESSEE shall pay COUNTY as the initial annual rental for the Premises, the sum 
of Seven Thousand One Hundred Forty Dollars ($7,140.00), payable in equal monthly installments of Five 
Hundred Ninety Five Dollars ($595.00), plus any applicable taxes as may be required by law. Payment of 
rental by LESSEE to County shall commence on the Commencement Date. Rental shall be payable in 
advance, without demand and without any deduction, holdback or set off whatsoever, on or before the first

[...]

located at the Airport, all as more particularly described on Exhibit "A", attached hereto and made a part 
hereof (the "Premises"). 

3. Rental. LESSEE shall pay COUNTY as the initial annual rental for the Premises, the sum 
of Seven Thousand One Hundred Forty Dollars ($7,140.00), payable in equal monthly installments of Five 
Hundred Ninety Five Dollars ($595.00), plus any applicable taxes as may be required by law. Payment of 
rental by LESSEE to County shall commence on the Commencement Date. Rental shall be payable in 
advance, without demand and without any deduction, holdback or set off whatsoever, on or before the first